BAJADA AL HONDON DE ASPE
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PEREZ BLANQUE, JUANMA

BOX RIBERA, PEDRO

SANCHEZ CREMADES, DIMAS
GOMARIZ MARCO, JUAN RAUL
bejerano castello, gonzalo

MARTINEZ CERDAN, ANTONIO
sanmartin cartagena, victor

Canté Hernandez, Mario

abellan Navarro, David

CERDAN CASTELLO, RAIMUNDO
MANCHON SOLER, JUAN CARLOS
MOLINA VERA, ALFREDO

ALEMAN HERNANDEZ, ROBERTO
DOMENE DIAZ, ANTONIO

BOX RIBERA, JOSE ANTONIO
GARCIA MIRA, JOSE CARLOS

ANTON BOTELLA, FRANCISCO
CASCALES MIRA, ROGELIO

Marco Domene, Francisco Javier
cerdan puche, rogelio

cerdan peris, vicente

SAEZ ROMERO, IVAN

ALCARAZ MARTINEZ, ANTONIO JOSE
Navarro Perez, Juan Pedro
CREMADES MORENO, JOSE ANTONIO
CALERO PRIETO, CARLOS

BOTELLA CANIZARES, JOSE RAMON
MOLINA VICEDO, FRAN

sanchez azor, jose miguel

Galvan Bonmati, Jose Manuel
MACHADO BRAVO, ANTONIO
Pomares Villar, David

Gémez Clavel, José Antonio

CANTO ALFONSO, RAUL

Calatayud Martinez, Jesus

BOTELLA PAYA, JAVIER

Séanchez Peinado, David

PRIETO BOTELLA, FRANCISCO JOSE
ALPERA ALTED, EMILIO JOSE
PASTOR ERADES, FRANCISCO JAVIER
Pastor Riquelme, Aniceto

mateo Riquelme, Jose Domingo
FUENTES ALCARAZ, ALVARO

Jover Ruiz, Luis

Bernabeu Jover, Jose Carlos

Sanz Martinez, Santos Misael
MARTINEZ BELMONTE, JOSE FRANCISCO
PRIETO BOTELLA, ENRIQUE MANUEL

LOCALES VETERANO A

SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL

05/11/1974
11/03/1981
09/07/1978
24/06/1968
10/01/1967
03/07/1972
04/11/1978
03/12/1972
13/09/1978
07/05/1973
09/05/1978
30/03/1963
16/11/1979
07/12/1974
30/01/1974
28/05/1971
03/12/1961
21/08/1979
19/11/1979
02/01/1970
18/12/1980
12/05/1980
21/02/1977
18/12/1973
19/05/1976
30/09/1967
08/08/1975
18/06/1973
31/08/1966
14/05/1973
29/12/1969
30/07/1980
12/04/1970
26/10/1980
27/02/1974
17/04/1976
29/01/1973
29/08/1976
06/03/1974
08/08/1970
12/03/1964
15/07/1973
06/08/1975
04/03/1973
09/04/1980
17/09/1976
18/06/1965
03/03/1971

0:40:53
0:41:53
0:42:23
0:42:56
0:44:24
0:44:53
0:45:03
0:45:28
0:45:33
0:45:34
0:46:20
0:46:44
0:47:00
0:47:45
0:48:07
0:48:33
0:49:05
0:49:12
0:49:47
0:49:50
0:50:08
0:50:24
0:50:30
0:50:33
0:51:10
0:51:25
0:51:34
0:51:54
0:52:41
0:52:41
0:52:59
0:53:11
0:53:56
0:54:13
0:54:40
0:54:47
0:54:59
0:55:02
0:55:29
0:55:31
0:55:48
0:56:24
0:56:24
0:56:25
0:56:47
0:57:06
0:57:07
0:57:10
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741
700
371
111
24
153
65
604
826
405
178
262
398
314
104
332
250
18
364
802
185
363
258
192
280
347
206
719
380
389
357
141
293
211
261
174
341
170
234
831
581
794
117
382
64
306
580
817

NAVARRO AMOROS, JORGE PEDRO
LOPEZ GOMEZ, MANUEL

BORONAT CALATAYUD, ANGEL
MARTINEZ EUGENIO, JOSE JAVIER
mena mufoz, oscar

Verdl Botella, José Vicente

SANTAMONICA FABRA, VICTOR MANUEL

MARTINEZ VICEDO, JAIME
prieto hernandez, luis

HERRERA BRUGALETTA, JULIAN BELISARIO

LOPEZ ROCA, RUBEN CARLOS
CANADAS GARCIA, SALVADOR
Amor Pavia, Rubén

CERDAN SANCHEZ, AURELIO
LOPEZ MONTES, JESUS

serrano torregrosa, vicente antonio
pefa mira, francisco javier
Cogolludo Alcolea, Enrique

Canté Botella, Juan Antonio
MONTORO ALDA, JUAN
ALCARAZ LOPEZ, JOSE LUIS
carrion berenguer, rafael

Rubio Diez, Marcos Francisco
CANIZARES NAVARRO, DAVID
Romero Garcia, Juan Francisco
Garcia Pay4, José Manuel

Gea Serrano, German

PEREZ BOTELLA, JOSE VICENTE
CAPILLA TOBAJAS, JULIAN
GARCIA, FELIX

MIGUEL, FRANCISCO ANTONIO
Caparros Martinez, Juan Francisco
Miralles Pastor, Alfredo

rodriguez romero, marco antonio
Cervera Botella, Javier

BOTELLA MARTINEZ, JESUS
Séanchez Gonzalez, Joaquin
HURTADO GALAVIZ, RAUL
cafizares alberola, damian
Aleman Galvaf, david jesus
GONZALVEZ BATIDA, ANDRES
PRIETO HERNANDEZ, ANTONIO
CREMADES ERADES, VICTOR
Mataix Melero, Blas Miguel
SANTAMONICA FABRA, JOSE DAVID
Salavert Gonzalez, Albert

DIEZ EGIO, ANTONIO

galinsoga cremades, ramén

LOCALES VETERANO A

SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL
SIN CODIGO POSTAL

28/06/1968
07/09/1963
05/07/1977
16/12/1977
30/03/1978
17/06/1976
11/11/1979
17/12/1964
14/12/1971
20/06/1978
17/05/1979
19/04/1971
06/01/1978
14/07/1975
24/12/1964
31/07/1969
13/08/1973
11/12/1975
11/07/1980
18/06/1978
14/11/1977
06/03/1968
29/06/1968
01/03/1977
21/11/1979
13/04/1970
08/12/1979
08/03/1965
22/06/1973
27/07/1976
03/01/1971
16/02/1978
22/10/1961
13/09/1976
03/12/1969
29/03/1972
08/09/1972
24/05/1978
22/02/1974
09/06/1971
16/04/1976
04/03/1970
13/03/1971
13/03/1977
25/06/1971
03/03/1979
26/01/1965
20/08/1978

0:57:15
0:57:17
0:57:18
0:57:31
0:57:35
0:57:41
0:58:06
0:58:26
0:58:43
0:59:01
0:59:01
0:59:05
0:59:21
0:59:23
0:59:24
0:59:26
0:59:31
0:59:36
1:00:20
1:00:20
1:00:25
1:01:12
1:01:43
1:01:56
1:02:29
1:02:32
1:02:35
1:02:55
1:03:05
1:08:07
1:03:18
1:03:31
1:03:32
1:03:51
1:04:04
1:04:56
1:07:33
1:07:52
1:08:11
1:08:31
1:10:54
11:12
11:24
:112:00
114:54
115:31
116:14
16:17
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LOCALES VETERANO A

97 269 Clavel Cremades, Antonio Jesus SIN CODIGO POSTAL 11/07/1973 1:16:53
98 312 Pavia Modino, J. Pablo SIN CODIGO POSTAL 12/04/1979 1:17:18




